
日本記録   3:36.17
競技No. : 34 女子 4x100m フリーリレー 決勝 学生記録   3:40.26
予選No. : 15 大会記録   3:40.26

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 1/4 学中部 中京大 ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞ 大学 54.90  3:41.64
1 神野　ゆめ ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾕﾒ 大2 26.16 54.90 54.90 (  0.63)
2 居林　優衣 ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ 大4 26.60 55.35 1:50.25 ( +0.23)
3 廣下　菜月 ﾋﾛｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 大2 26.43 55.73 2:45.98 ( +0.28)
4 今井　美祈 ｲﾏｲ ﾐﾉﾘ 大4 25.81 55.66 3:41.64 ( +0.23)

2 1/3 学関東 東洋大 ﾄｳﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.62  3:43.33
1 永島　　遥 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 大4 27.42 56.62 56.62 (  0.74)
2 山本　葉月 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 大2 26.34 55.36 1:51.98 ( +0.29)
3 山岸　琴美 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｺﾄﾐ 大1 26.95 56.35 2:48.33 ( +0.30)
4 今井　　月 ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ 大4 26.25 55.00 3:43.33 ( +0.30)

3 1/2 学関東 早稲田大 ﾜｾﾀﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.54  3:44.65
1 今牧まりあ ｲﾏﾏｷ ﾏﾘｱ 大3 27.14 56.54 56.54 (  0.72)
2 船越　彩椰 ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ 大1 26.53 55.92 1:52.46 ( +0.16)
3 松本　信歩 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ 大2 26.46 54.94 2:47.40 ( +0.29)
4 佐々木杏奈 ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ 大4 26.92 57.25 3:44.65 ( +0.28)

4 1/6 学関東 日本大 ﾆﾎﾝﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.43  3:44.88
1 古井丸日菜 ｺｲﾏﾙ ﾋﾅ 大2 27.88 57.43 57.43 (  0.71)
2 松村　多恵 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾀｴ 大3 26.98 57.35 1:54.78 ( +0.13)
3 小堀　倭加 ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ 大4 27.57 56.32 2:51.10 ( +0.30)
4 池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ 大4 26.14 53.78 3:44.88 ( +0.09)

5 1/5 学中部 新潟医福大 ﾆｲｶﾞﾀｲﾌｸ 大学 56.64  3:44.99
1 武中香奈枝 ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶﾅｴ 大3 27.53 56.64 56.64 (  0.61)
2 篠塚　聖妃 ｼﾉﾂｶ ｲﾌﾞｷ 大1 26.60 55.03 1:51.67 ( +0.36)
3 金森　あい ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｱｲ 大4 27.18 57.13 2:48.80 ( +0.36)
4 笹原世玲菜 ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ 大4 26.93 56.19 3:44.99 ( +0.03)

6 1/8 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.00  3:46.26
1 賀部　寿音 ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ 大2 27.57 57.00 57.00 (  0.77)
2 土井　香凜 ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ 大3 26.98 56.69 1:53.69 ( +0.37)
3 中村　実夢 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ 大1 26.81 56.47 2:50.16 ( +0.42)
4 込山　　瞳 ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ 大4 26.72 56.10 3:46.26 ( +0.43)

7 1/7 学関東 神奈川大 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.30  3:47.69
1 川口　茉美 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾐ 大2 27.15 56.30 56.30 (  0.67)
2 荒川　　葵 ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ 大4 27.06 57.05 1:53.35 ( +0.36)
3 望月美優香 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐﾕｶ 大3 27.49 57.52 2:50.87 ( +0.31)
4 内田　愛理 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 大4 26.98 56.82 3:47.69 ( +0.25)

8 1/1 学関東 日本体育大 ﾆｯﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.77  3:48.49
1 松永　爽羽 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｻﾜ 大2 27.02 56.77 56.77 (  0.66)
2 石﨑　美結 ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ 大4 27.43 57.37 1:54.14 ( +0.43)
3 又木　愛紗 ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ 大4 28.10 57.86 2:52.00 ( +0.24)
4 森　菜々子 ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ 大4 27.23 56.49 3:48.49 ( +0.29)
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